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16x16” without overflow
Above-Counter Lavatory Basin

Features

- Solid surface

- Matte white finish

- Without overflow

- Faucet and Drain sold separately

Box Dimension
N/A

Weight Measurement

Gross 17 Kg
Net 15 Kg
Codes/Standards

Complies with CSA standards.

1-Year Limited Warranty
See website for more warranty information.

For the latest Specification Sheet,

Model H-8500V

— 15.75"

15.75"

—T0.5"

5.875"

visit www.hitechacrylic.com or call Customer Care: 1.855.231.9592

Manufactured by Hi-tech Acrylic Products Inc. #202-13140 80 Ave., Surrey, British Columbia Canada V3W 3V2
Dimensions are not exact and may vary + 1/4” (6mm). Specification and measurements are subject to change without prior notice.
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